
 

Hadley Junior High LATE Bus Routes for 2016 - 2017 
District 41 provides north and south late buses Monday through Thursday on student school attendance days for students who are eligible 
bus riders involved in school-sponsored activities. Late buses depart from Hadley at 4:45 p.m. A student’s current school-issued ID is 
required to ride the late bus. Below are the stops and ​approximate ​ drop off times for Hadley’s late bus routes. Students should use the 
closest stop to their regular bus route stop.  
 

Late Route 1 - ​South Late Route 2 - ​North Late Route 3 - ​North 

Leave Hadley - 4:45 
Duane & Melrose - 4:48 
Duane & Lorraine - 4:48 
Lorraine & Chesterfield - 4:49 
Hill & Lorraine - 4:50 
Brandon & Ridgewood - 4:51 
Hill & Prospect - 4:52 
Newton & Turner - 4:53 
Greenfield & Glenwood - 4:54 
Main & Fairview - 4:55 
Sunset Ave & Sunset Ct - 4:56 
Main & Dorset - 4:58 
Parkside & Maiden - 4:59 
Park & Fairview - 5:00 
Fairview & Nicholl - 5:01 
May & Revere - 5:03 
May & Smith - 5:04 
Roslyn & Woodstock - 5:05 
Hill & May - 5:07 
Hill & Montclair - 5:08 
Highview & Taylor - 5:09 
Duane & Longfellow - 5:11 

Leave Hadley - 4:45 
Timber Ridge & President - 4:48 
23W520 St Charles - 4:50 
Concord & Fairfield - 4:52 
Shorewood & Portsmouth - 4:53 
Pearl Ave & James Ct - 4:55 
Shorewood Dr & 266/280 Shorewood - 5:00 
Evergreen & 3​rd​ - 5:02 
Western & 2​nd​ - 5:05 
433 Coventry - 5:06 
1052 Victoria Ln - 5:08 
St Charles & Highland - 5:17 
Highland & Cherry - 5:17 
Bloomingdale & Trails End - 5:20 
645 St Charles - 5:22 
St Charles & Eastern - 5:22 
1N278 Main - 5:25 
 

Leave Hadley - 4:45 
Swift & Burdette - 4:51 
Glen Ellyn & Peterson - 4:55 
Glen Ellyn & Burdette - 4:57 
Glen Ellyn & Lynn - 4:57 
Willow Lake Apts - 4:59 
Argyle & Sunset - 5:00 
Rt 53 & Pleasant - 5:03 
Pleasant & Buckingham - 5:04 
Main/Glen Ellyn & 1​st​ - 5:09 
1N688 Forest - 5:10 
Park & 2​nd​ - 5:11 
Park & Busch - 5:11 
Busch & River - 5:13 
Eastern & 2​nd​ - 5:13 
 
 

 
 

Updated 3-2-2017 


